U
N
IT
S
C4
C4.37
FR + L ND 1/4’’ FR + L  ND 3/8’’ FR + L  ND 1/2’’
Threaded port F 1/4” 3/8” 1/2”

1426416 FR+L 1/2 50 012 SAC
SYNOPTIC, SIZES AND VERSIONS
ORDERING CODES
RMSA:  drain with manual condensate discharge
 and automatic discharge at zero
 pressure.
RA:  automatic drain with condensate
 discharge, independent of pressure
 and flow rate.
 Version conveys the draining by
 inserting the pipe having internal
 diameter 6 mm in the lower port.
SAC:  automatic drain with condensate
 discharge.
 Operates by pressure drop – requires
 variable air take-offs.
*  For ND 3/8 and 1/2 with RA,
 please contact our sales assistance
 department.
FR
 +
 LU
B
N
ew
 d
ea
l
FR + L 1/4 4 08 RMSA
ELEMENT THREADED
PORT
DEGREE
OF FILTERING
SETTING
RANGE
CONDENSATE
DRAIN
FR + L 1/4
3/8
1/2
4   =   4 mm
20 = 20 mm
50 = 50 mm
  08 = 0 to 8 bar
012 = 0 to 12 bar
RMSA
SAC